
Sunday, September 16, 2012Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@McInnish Park, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com 67F Light Rain 87%H 4mphW

5K Off :7:38 am
Perfect Prediction Jackpot(0.01 sec) $392.00 Carried Over to Next Month.

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH5K [Lap]
1 13 999   Kim Andres (F59) 1 F55-59     25:11.593 8:06.525:15 3.414.8

2 36 024   Carol Creech (F61) 12 F60-64     38:21.796 12:20.938:16 5.807.9

3 6 760   Kyle Mckinnon (M31) 6 M30-34     21:11.604 6:49.321:00 11.6011.7

4 16 169   Kavita Maung (F42) 3 F40-44     27:34.984 8:52.728:00 25.022.8

5 10 678   Richard Galemore (M46) 10 M45-49     24:44.490 7:57.825:11 26.510.5

6 8 086   Blake Bueltel (M26) 8 M25-29     24:17.466 7:49.123:45 32.475.2

7 30 635   Cynthia Shepard (F58) 9 F55-59     31:03.008 10:00.430:30 33.015.6

8 27 252   Michael Johnson (M60) 20 M60-64     30:33.569 9:50.230:00 33.5713.3

9 31 168   Rachel Meador (F44) 10 F40-44     32:33.775 10:28.932:00 33.7812.5

10 17 769   Ronald Hamilton (M53) 14 M50-54     28:40.115 9:13.727:59 41.1213.2

11 3 106   Bryan Girourd (M42) 3 M40-44     18:56.584 6:05.818:15 41.587.8

12 14 193   Julio Lopez (M56) 13 M55-59     26:42.399 8:35.826:00 42.4015.5

13 28 108   Carrie Buek (F22) 8 F20-24     30:43.390 9:53.330:00 43.399.5

14 24 102   Dianna Brackeem (F45) 6 F45-49     30:31.457 9:49.531:15 43.545.2

15 1 069   Kim Mang (M43) 1 M40-44     18:45.142 6:02.118:00 45.140.0

16 33 997   Mike Catt (M58) 22 M55-59     34:13.222 11:00.935:00 46.7810.2

17 21 840   Madhan Doraiswamy (M27) 18 M25-29     30:00.186 9:39.431:00 59.813.7

18 4 104   Austin Foster (M15) 4 M15-19     19:18.896 6:13.018:15 63.906.3

19 12 038   Michael Rumery (M39) 12 M35-39     25:05.475 8:04.624:00 65.488.9

20 2 105   Stone Walters (M15) 2 M15-19     18:52.478 6:04.517:45 67.486.5

21 18 103   Brian Warthen (M39) 15 M35-39     28:49.047 9:16.530:00 70.954.6

22 5 167   Ian Maung (M45) 5 M45-49     19:43.165 6:20.821:00 76.832.5

23 20 101   Tim Dougherty (M51) 17 M50-54     28:49.293 9:16.627:30 79.298.3

24 26 100   Merrilee Carruthers (F53) 7 F50-54     30:39.751 9:52.232:00 80.256.6

25 25 998   Alan Carruthers (M52) 19 M50-54     30:38.731 9:51.832:00 81.276.8

26 15 198   Yanira Lopez (F49) 2 F45-49     26:39.841 8:34.928:09 89.1618.5

27 22 111   Merari Baeza (F37) 4 F35-39     29:59.444 9:39.228:30 89.4415.3

28 19 164   Glenn Meador (M48) 16 M45-49     28:43.818 9:14.830:16 92.1810.6

29 11 068   Victor Rojas (M44) 11 M40-44     24:36.054 7:55.123:00 96.0515.1

30 43 110   Cheri Mega (F50) 15 F50-54     57:57.193 18:39.260:00 122.8116.5

31 35 676   John Smith (M46) 24 M45-49     32:23.140 10:25.430:15 128.142:48.8

32 37 167   Ian Maung (M45) [2] 25 M45-49     21:33.088 6:56.224:00 146.9122:34.1

33 7 075   Enrique Hernandez (M37) 7 M35-39     21:48.439 7:01.125:00 191.567.4

34 9 738   Conrad Butler (M26) 9 M25-29     24:35.594 7:54.928:00 204.411.4

35 23 693   Daisy Agunbiade (F29) 5 F25-29     30:22.698 9:46.734:00 217.308.5

36 32 226   Deborah Pritchard (F53) 11 F50-54     33:21.173 10:44.137:00 218.836.2

37 29 097   Nathan Bruser (M41) 21 M40-44     30:37.777 9:51.534:30 232.2218.1

38 41 008   David Mask (M60) 28 M60-64     55:01.928 17:42.858:58 236.070.1

39 38 109   Brian Mega (M50) 26 M50-54     44:52.189 14:26.540:00 292.1911.0

40 34 846   Bharath Shivaraj (M31) 23 M30-34     34:38.914 11:09.140:00 321.092.2

41 42 845   Breanna Mask (F18) 14 F15-19     55:06.336 17:44.261:40 393.660.1

42 39 107   Sivakumar Chandrasekaran (M36) 27 M35-39     50:12.320 16:09.640:00 612.323.5

43 40 839   Radha Kasi Viswanathan (F26) 13 F25-29     50:12.384 16:09.640:00 612.384.4

21 22 FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s).
OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

Positive Split
Negative Split

Difference # of Seconds off Prediction
Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)



By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]
1 069 Kim Mang (M43) 1 M40-44 Carrollton     18:45.142 6:02.1   18:45.1420.0 45.14 74.4%

2 105 Stone Walters (M15) 2 M15-19 Crandall     18:52.478 6:04.5   18:58.9906.5 67.48 73.8%

3 106 Bryan Girourd (M42) 3 M40-44 Crandall     18:56.584 6:05.8   19:04.4257.8 41.58 73.1%

4 104 Austin Foster (M15) 4 M15-19 Crandall     19:18.896 6:13.0   19:25.1696.3 63.90 72.1%

5 167 Ian Maung (M45) 5 M45-49 Coppell     19:43.165 6:20.8   19:45.6462.5 76.83 71.9%

6 760 Kyle Mckinnon (M31) 6 M30-34 Lewisville     21:11.604 6:49.3   21:23.27911.7 11.60 61.2%

7 075 Enrique Hernandez (M37) 7 M35-39 Carrollton     21:48.439 7:01.1   21:55.8227.4 191.56 61.2%

8 086 Blake Bueltel (M26) 8 M25-29 The Colony     24:17.466 7:49.1   24:22.6835.2 32.47 53.1%

9 738 Conrad Butler (M26) 9 M25-29 Fort Worth     24:35.594 7:54.9   24:36.9981.4 204.41 52.5%

10 678 Richard Galemore (M46) 10 M45-49 Keller     24:44.490 7:57.8   24:44.9720.5 26.51 57.8%

11 068 Victor Rojas (M44) 11 M40-44 Mexico City     24:36.054 7:55.1   24:51.10515.1 96.05 57.2%

12 038 Michael Rumery (M39) 12 M35-39 Plano     25:05.475 8:04.6   25:14.4008.9 65.48 54.0%

13 999 Kim Andres (F59) 1 F55-59 Irving     25:11.593 8:06.5   25:16.3754.8 3.41 75.6%

14 193 Julio Lopez (M56) 13 M55-59 Farmers Branch     26:42.399 8:35.8   26:57.91815.5 42.40 58.0%

15 198 Yanira Lopez (F49) 2 F45-49 Farmers Branch     26:39.841 8:34.9   26:58.32818.5 89.16 62.7%

16 169 Kavita Maung (F42) 3 F40-44 Coppell     27:34.984 8:52.7   27:37.8302.8 25.02 56.4%

17 769 Ronald Hamilton (M53) 14 M50-54 The Colony     28:40.115 9:13.7   28:53.36313.2 41.12 52.7%

18 103 Brian Warthen (M39) 15 M35-39 Irving     28:49.047 9:16.5   28:53.6074.6 70.95 47.0%

19 164 Glenn Meador (M48) 16 M45-49 Coppell     28:43.818 9:14.8   28:54.38610.6 92.18 50.5%

20 101 Tim Dougherty (M51) 17 M50-54 Carrollton     28:49.293 9:16.6   28:57.5848.3 79.29 51.6%

21 840 Madhan Doraiswamy (M27) 18 M25-29 Roanoke     30:00.186 9:39.4   30:03.8673.7 59.81 43.0%

22 111 Merari Baeza (F37) 4 F35-39 The Colony     29:59.444 9:39.2   30:14.76315.3 89.44 50.3%

23 693 Daisy Agunbiade (F29) 5 F25-29 Lewisville     30:22.698 9:46.7   30:31.2188.5 217.30 48.7%

24 102 Dianna Brackeem (F45) 6 F45-49 Irving     30:31.457 9:49.5   30:36.6255.2 43.54 52.3%

25 998 Alan Carruthers (M52) 19 M50-54 Dallas     30:38.731 9:51.8   30:45.4926.8 81.27 48.9%

26 100 Merrilee Carruthers (F53) 7 F50-54 Dallas     30:39.751 9:52.2   30:46.3536.6 80.25 57.3%

27 252 Michael Johnson (M60) 20 M60-64 Coppell     30:33.569 9:50.2   30:46.85513.3 33.57 52.5%

28 108 Carrie Buek (F22) 8 F20-24 Bedford     30:43.390 9:53.3   30:52.9279.5 43.39 48.2%

29 097 Nathan Bruser (M41) 21 M40-44 Coppell     30:37.777 9:51.5   30:55.91918.1 232.22 44.9%

30 635 Cynthia Shepard (F58) 9 F55-59 Colleyville     31:03.008 10:00.4   31:08.5785.6 33.01 60.5%

31 168 Rachel Meador (F44) 10 F40-44 Coppell     32:33.775 10:28.9   32:46.29812.5 33.78 48.6%

32 226 Deborah Pritchard (F53) 11 F50-54 Allen     33:21.173 10:44.1   33:27.3616.2 218.83 52.7%

33 997 Mike Catt (M58) 22 M55-59 The Colony     34:13.222 11:00.9   34:23.37710.2 46.78 46.1%

34 846 Bharath Shivaraj (M31) 23 M30-34 Grapevine     34:38.914 11:09.1   34:41.1462.2 321.09 37.4%

35 676 John Smith (M46) 24 M45-49 Dallas     32:23.140 10:25.4   35:11.9662:48.8 128.14 44.1%

36 024 Carol Creech (F61) 12 F60-64 Plano     38:21.796 12:20.9   38:29.7037.9 5.80 51.1%

37 167 Ian Maung (M45) [2] 25 M45-49 Coppell     21:33.088 6:56.2   44:07.19122:34.1 146.91 65.8%

38 109 Brian Mega (M50) 26 M50-54 Arlington     44:52.189 14:26.5   45:03.18511.0 292.19 32.9%

39 107 Sivakumar Chandrasekaran ( 27 M35-39 Keller     50:12.320 16:09.6   50:15.8593.5 612.32 26.4%

40 839 Radha Kasi Viswanathan (F2 13 F25-29 Roanoke     50:12.384 16:09.6   50:16.7874.4 612.38 29.5%

41 008 David Mask (M60) 28 M60-64 Lewisville     55:01.928 17:42.8   55:01.9940.1 236.07 29.1%

42 845 Breanna Mask (F18) 14 F15-19 Lewisville     55:06.336 17:44.2   55:06.3940.1 393.66 27.1%

43 110 Cheri Mega (F50) 15 F50-54 Arlington     57:57.193 18:39.2   58:13.70116.5 122.81 29.2%

Average Finish Time: 30:54 Average Age Grade: 52.2%

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

Positive Split
Negative Split

Difference # of Seconds off Prediction
Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)


